THE FRENCH

BRASSERIEYX RUSTIQUE

+ BAR SNACKS
2:30 - 6:00 pm

Chicken Wings-Sriracha Sauce

$9.00

Tamarind Glazed Pork Ribs
$10.00

Deviled Eggs & Espelette Pepper
$7.00

Charcuterie & Cheese
$20.00

Baked Onion Soup & Ementhal
$8.00

East & West Coast Oysters
$1.50 each- 6 minimum

Brussels Sprouts Agridolce

$8.00

Fried Goat Cheese & Quince Jam
$7.00

Croque Monsieur (ham & cheese)

$9.00

French Fries & Sauce Béarnaise
8.00

Charred Shishito Peppers & Soy
$8.00

Salmon Rilettes & Chive
$8.00
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Chicken Wings-Sriracha Sauce
$9.00

Tamarind Glazed Pork Ribs
$10.00

Deviled Eggs & Espelette Pepper
$7.00

Charcuterie & Cheese

$20.00

Baked Onion Soup & Ementhal
$8.00

FEast & West Coast Oysters
$1.50 each- 6 minimum

Brussels Sprouts Agridolce

$8.00

Fried Goat Cheese & Quince Jam
$7.00

Croque Monsieur (ham & cheese)

$9.00

French Fries & Sauce Béarnaise

8.00

Charred Shishito Peppers & Soy
$8.00

Salmon Rilettes & Chive
$8.00



THE FRENCH

BRASSERIEYX RUSTIQUE

WINE $8

Pierre Spar Cremant D’ Alsace Rosé

Parenchere Bordeaux Blanc

“Notorious Pink” Rose Provence
Veuve Parisot Sparkling Brut

Remy Febras Cote du Rhone

BEER $5

Kronenbourg Draft 1664
La Cadette Blondy Velvet Lager
Stella Artois Belgian Pilsner

Lagunitas Lil' Sumpin' Ale

{ COCKTAILS $9 —\

NOVELLE FLEUR

Milagro Tequila, Elderflower,
Grapefruit, Aperol

VIEUX CARRE
Overholt Rye, Cognac, Benedictine

LILLET SPRITZ
Lillet Rose, Grapefruit, Cremant, Rosemary

FRENCH 365
Fords Gin, Hibiscus, Syrup, Cointreau

THE FRENCH FROSE
Notorious Pink, Epic Vodka, Rose Syrup,
Local Citrus
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COCKTAILS $9

NOVELLE FLEUR

Milagro Tequila, Elderflower,
Grapefruit, Aperol

VIEUX CARRE
Overholt Rye, Cognac, Benedictine

LILLET SPRITZ
Lillet Rose, Grapefruit, Cremant, Rosemary

FRENCH 365
Fords Gin, Hibiscus, Syrup, Cointreau

THE FRENCH FROSE
Notorious Pink, Epic Vodka, Rose Syrup,
Local Citrus

Y /




	$9.00
	$10.00
	$7.00
	$8.00
	$8.00
	$7.00
	$9.00
	Chicken Wings-Sriracha Sauce
	$9.00
	$7.00
	$20.00
	$8.00
	$8.00
	$7.00
	$9.00
	8.00


